
September 11, 1957 COMMISSIONERS PROCEEDinGS 

SPECIAL MEETING 

The Board of Commissioners at 10:00 A.M., all members present, George Salisbury, Chairman.· . . . . . . . . 
MALT B~VERAGE LICENSE: Thete being no protests enter~d, M~lt Beverage License No. lSS was issued to 

Alget S~ Hall, of Crescent Service Station, Lamont, wi,oming_ for the sum of $100.00. 

Th~re being no further business the meeting was ~djou~ned.. 

ATTEST:: "<11:::t::v--,d COUNTY CLERK, 

BO.ARD 

October l, 1957 COMMISSIONERS PROCEEDIUGS 

RIDULAR MEETING 

The13oard ot Commi11ioner1 met at 10 A.M., All members present. George R. Saliabu?7, Chairman. 

The minutes ot meetings held September 3, 4, and 11th were read. and approTed. 

MONTHLY REFORSS of Count7 Officers were audited and plaeed on tile. The following bill, were approved for 

pa1J11en.t. · 
·Jack Jon.ea 
Sandra Wiles 

• R .. . G • . Enge trom 
•LaVerne J. Ziler 
· Bett7 MeGinnen 
-Ma17 G. Bradford 
• Lillian Newell 
· Iri1 De Lude 
·R• A. Hakala 
• Ida H. J ohnaon 

· Mrs. Wm. Morris 
Myrtle Mc JUJJk:in 

·John Terrill 
·Bernie A. j'oote 
· George Aydelott 
·Rq Brazell 
·Russell M. Baldwin 
Patricia Warburton 
Christel J • Humphr91■ 
Belen A. Ining 

Martha M. Stoke■ 
Charlotte Romiek 
Martha Gu1ta!10n 
Vernon H. Jolm1ton · 
Jake Cruze 
Gilberto Ulibarri 
w. H. Jordan 

· Leland Alameda 
·William~. Jorden 
• Chri ■ Peter■on • 

• Orvel Ogg 
· Phillip Xarstoft 
• The Geo. D. Barnard Co. 
· Thomas Richardton 
• Addre,aograph-Multigraph Corp. • 
• George F. Cake Co. 

Skell7 Oil Co. 
Phillipa Petroleum Coe 
The Texas Compan7 
Soco117 Mobil Oil Co. 
_Sinclair Re!ining Co. 

McGee MurphJ', Inc. 
W70min.g Highwq Dept. 
Western Union 
Ba1le7 !School Suppl7 
lrTing Tran■!er 
Robert D. Pmu, MD 
Meyer■ -Studio 
Longmont Seed CompAn7 ' 
l3encroft Yhi tn.91 
Robert G. Bechtel 
Leon Schinkel 

R. & ». Labor 
A11ieting Co. Cleric 
County Cleric 
Deput;r Cou.nt7 Cleric 

• • • • • • • • • 
II I N I 

Count,- A11ea■or 
Deput7 Count7 As1ee1or 

• • • • 
Count:r Sheriff 
Under1heritf 
D9P11t7 Sheriff 

II II 

• • 

. " 
Stenographer-Sheriff 
Office ot Cou.nt7 Supt. 
Supt. of School■ 

Secretar,-Cou.nt7 A&ent 
Clerk ot District Court 
DeJl'1t7 Cleric of Court 
Ju1tice bf Peace 

· Courthouse Custodian 
I I I 

R. & !. Foreman 
B. &· B. Labor 

, I • N 

R. & B. Watchman 

R. &: B. Labor 
• • • 

r Supplies 
Repairs· 
Repair■ 
Supplies 
Gasoline• Sheriff'• Ca.r 

• I. II 

II , N I 

I II I 

• • • 
Reps.ire 
Radio Unit■ 
-2elegraph SerTiee 
Supplies 
Dra;rage 
Count:r Coroner 
Supplie■ 

• 
Lav Lib r1U7 
J.P. Rent 

II 

$ 259.13 
71.95 

332.68 
e63.53 
203.11 
203.62 
203.11 
19s.97 
372.69 
1s9.19 

193.11 
203.11 
342.69 
401;34 
341.rs5 
295. 71 

·22s.97 
213.25 
237.54 
333.68 

247.g5 
342.18' 
263 .. 53 
120.50 
302.34 
22s.97 
324.21 
334.21 
249.25 
12.34 

279.39 
271.01 
27g.75 
· 5.00 
· 29.s1 
17.60 
1.s3 
7 .. 38 
9.16 ' 

29.46 
40.02 

16.20 
75-00 
20.11 

1 .. 49 
3.00 

11.00 
7.46 

42.00· 
12.50 
20.00 
20.00 


